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APPARTEMENT A103

I

E

SURFACES

Pièce de vie
Entrée - Dégagement
Penderie
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Cabine
Coin Montagne
Salle d'Eau 1
Salle d'Eau 2
WC / Buanderie

Terrasse 01

M²

27,96
7,96
0,64

10,67
11,01
8,20
2,42
3,09
2,99
2,74

77,68 m²

8,97
8,97 m²

 TOTAL SURFACES

R+1

 T3-CC
 A103

 SURFACES ANNEXES

0 1 2 5m
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